Position

Community Services Officer Il
Police Records Supervisor
Police Records Technician Il
Police Records Technician Il
Police Records Technician Il
Police Records Technician Il
Animal Control Officer |
Police Records Technician |
Police Records Technician |
Intern

Evidence Clerk

Evidence Clerk

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Department

Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records
Police - Records

Police - Records

Total Wages

$60,555
$59,297
$44,558
$43,997
$43,973
$37,385
$36,594
$28,635
$19,607
$16,204

$8,935

$8,674

$8,273

$7,515

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,303
$17,366
$9,211
$16,409
$17,879
$8,826
$13,430
$5,805
$5,439
$0
$2,040
$2,889
$0

$0



