Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Officer II		Chico	Police - Records	\$60,555	\$10,303
Police Records Supervisor		Chico	Police - Records	\$59,297	\$17,366
Police Records Technician II		Chico	Police - Records	\$44,558	\$9,211
Police Records Technician II		Chico	Police - Records	\$43,997	\$16,409
Police Records Technician II		Chico	Police - Records	\$43,973	\$17,879
Police Records Technician II		Chico	Police - Records	\$37,385	\$8,826
Animal Control Officer I		Chico	Police - Records	\$36,594	\$13,430
Police Records Technician I		Chico	Police - Records	\$28,635	\$5,805
Police Records Technician I		Chico	Police - Records	\$19,607	\$5,439
Intern		Chico	Police - Records	\$16,204	\$0
Evidence Clerk		Chico	Police - Records	\$8,935	\$2,040
Evidence Clerk		Chico	Police - Records	\$8,674	\$2,889
Intern		Chico	Police - Records	\$8,273	\$0
Intern		Chico	Police - Records	\$7,515	\$0